LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA
Member EDR 2021-22
022 - Calgary-Peigan - MLA Tanya Fir
For Expenses Processed Jul 1 - Sep 30, 2021

Budget

Reimbursed
This Qtr

Reimbursed
To-Date

|Financial Reporting - $ (Receipts attached)

Transportation
Fuel and Minor Maintenance - $
MLA Parking Cap-$
Other Travel - Parking - $
Member Travel (ovemight stay in constituency) - $
Taxi, Bus Travel - $
Vehicle Lease/ Rental (Edmonton or Calgary unlimited) - $
Member Travel (Meal Per Diems) - $

Accommodation
Edmonton Accommodation Allowance ($23,160.00/yr max)
Travel Accommodations Allowance
Travel Accommodations Allowance (days; 10 max) - NF

Other
Hosting - $
Event Tickets Disclosable - $

$900.00

$23,160.00

10.0

$5,400.00

$790.48

$5,400.00

$790.48

|Non-FinanciaI Reporting

Use of Private Automobile (50.5 cents per km)
Constituency Travel MLA (KM) - NF
Constituency Travel Staff (KM) - NF

Total Constituency Travel (KM) - NF

Special Trips (5 trips per year) - NF

Travel To and From the Capital
Travel by Air, Bus or Train (Unlimited Trips) - NF
Use of a Private Automobile (52 trips per year) - NF

Other Travel
Vehicle Rental (5 Days maximum anywhere in Alberta) - NF

$ - Reported on CAD dollar amount of actual expense

35,000.0

35,000.0

50

520

50

NF - Reported based on number of trips, number of kilometres, or number of days

Budget reported is the maximum annual amount that may be claimed

GST is not included in the $ amounts as the Legislative Assembly is GST/HST - exempt

Note

Expenses are reported in the Quarter the expense is reimbursed and not necessarily the Quarter the expense was incurred.
The reader should take this into account when reviewing the disclosure

80

8.0



Legislative Assembly of Alberta

“. 5 & MR13776 - Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim Form
2 Repyny

Form Type Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim

Form ID MR13776

Description Rent

Claimant Tanya Fir

Employee Number |

Constituency Calgary-Peigan 22 (Tanya Fir)

Date Submitted July 25, 2021

Date Received July 25, 2021

Mailing Address _

Month Year Monthly Claim Amount
April 2021 900.00
Grand Total 900.00

Ofce Use Oniy I

| confirm that | have completed declarations evidencing: (1) my current permanent residence and (2) my current temporary
residence, with supporting documentation as required, and have either provided these documents to Financial Management.

Pursuant to section 6.1 of the Members' Allowance Order [Short-term Rental of Temporary Residence], | confirm that | have
not, during the period for which the allowance is claimed, used any commercial service through which I, or a third party on my
behalf, has rented out my temporary residence for a fee as a vacation rental or any other type of short-term accommodation.

| confirm that the amount being claimed does not exceed my costs of maintaining the temporary residence and acknowledge
that | will be personally responsible for reimbursing the Legislative Assembly Office for any payment received that exceeds this
amount.

| certify that | have met the requirements of the Members’ Allowances Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, have incurred
accommodation expenses on the dates or months selected, and have not previously claimed or been paid for these expenses.

MR13776 Page 2 of 2



Legislative Assembly of Alberta

“. 5 & MR13777 - Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim Form
2 Repyny

Form Type Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim

Form ID MR13777

Description Rent

Claimant Tanya Fir

Employee Number |

Constituency Calgary-Peigan 22 (Tanya Fir)

Date Submitted July 25, 2021

Date Received July 25, 2021

Mailing Address _

Month Year Monthly Claim Amount
May 2021 900.00
Grand Total 900.00

Ofce Use Oniy I

| confirm that | have completed declarations evidencing: (1) my current permanent residence and (2) my current temporary
residence, with supporting documentation as required, and have either provided these documents to Financial Management.

Pursuant to section 6.1 of the Members' Allowance Order [Short-term Rental of Temporary Residence], | confirm that | have
not, during the period for which the allowance is claimed, used any commercial service through which I, or a third party on my
behalf, has rented out my temporary residence for a fee as a vacation rental or any other type of short-term accommodation.

| confirm that the amount being claimed does not exceed my costs of maintaining the temporary residence and acknowledge
that | will be personally responsible for reimbursing the Legislative Assembly Office for any payment received that exceeds this
amount.

| certify that | have met the requirements of the Members’ Allowances Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, have incurred
accommodation expenses on the dates or months selected, and have not previously claimed or been paid for these expenses.

MR13777 Page 2 of 2



Legislative Assembly of Alberta

“. 5 & MR13778 - Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim Form
2 Repyny

Form Type Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim

Form ID MR13778

Description Rent

Claimant Tanya Fir

Employee Number |

Constituency Calgary-Peigan 22 (Tanya Fir)

Date Submitted July 25, 2021

Date Received July 25, 2021

Mailing Address _

Month Year Monthly Claim Amount
June 2021 900.00
Grand Total 900.00

Ofce Use Oniy I

| confirm that | have completed declarations evidencing: (1) my current permanent residence and (2) my current temporary
residence, with supporting documentation as required, and have either provided these documents to Financial Management.

Pursuant to section 6.1 of the Members' Allowance Order [Short-term Rental of Temporary Residence], | confirm that | have
not, during the period for which the allowance is claimed, used any commercial service through which I, or a third party on my
behalf, has rented out my temporary residence for a fee as a vacation rental or any other type of short-term accommodation.

| confirm that the amount being claimed does not exceed my costs of maintaining the temporary residence and acknowledge
that | will be personally responsible for reimbursing the Legislative Assembly Office for any payment received that exceeds this
amount.

| certify that | have met the requirements of the Members’ Allowances Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, have incurred
accommodation expenses on the dates or months selected, and have not previously claimed or been paid for these expenses.

MR13778 Page 2 of 2



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
%Q% “» & MR14494 - Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim Form

arsmun ™

Form Type Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim
Form ID MR14494

Description Rent

Claimant Tanya Fir

Employee Number I

Constituency Calgary-Peigan 22 (Tanya Fir)

Date Submitted September 26, 2021

Date Received September 27, 2021

Mailing Address _

Month Year Monthly Claim Amount
July 2021 900.00
Grand Total 900.00

[ offce Use Oy I

| confirm that | have completed declarations evidencing: (1) my current permanent residence and (2) my current temporary
residence, with supporting documentation as required, and have either provided these documents to Financial Management.

Pursuant to section 6.1 of the Members' Allowance Order [Short-term Rental of Temporary Residence], | confirm that | have
not, during the period for which the allowance is claimed, used any commercial service through which I, or a third party on my
behalf, has rented out my temporary residence for a fee as a vacation rental or any other type of short-term accommodation.

| confirm that the amount being claimed does not exceed my costs of maintaining the temporary residence and acknowledge

that | will be personally responsible for reimbursing the Legislative Assembly Office for any payment received that exceeds this
amount.

| certify that | have met the requirements of the Members’ Allowances Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, have incurred
accommodation expenses on the dates or months selected, and have not previously claimed or been paid for these expenses.

MR14494 Page 2 of 2



Legislative Assembly of Alberta

%Q% o> O MR14495 - Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim Form
PRt

Form Type Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim
Form ID MR14495

Description Rent

Claimant Tanya Fir

Employee Number I

Constituency Calgary-Peigan 22 (Tanya Fir)

Date Submitted September 26, 2021

Date Received September 27, 2021

Mailing Address _

Month Year Monthly Claim Amount
August 2021 900.00
Grand Total 900.00

[ offce Use Oy I

| confirm that | have completed declarations evidencing: (1) my current permanent residence and (2) my current temporary
residence, with supporting documentation as required, and have either provided these documents to Financial Management.

Pursuant to section 6.1 of the Members' Allowance Order [Short-term Rental of Temporary Residence], | confirm that | have
not, during the period for which the allowance is claimed, used any commercial service through which I, or a third party on my
behalf, has rented out my temporary residence for a fee as a vacation rental or any other type of short-term accommodation.

| confirm that the amount being claimed does not exceed my costs of maintaining the temporary residence and acknowledge

that | will be personally responsible for reimbursing the Legislative Assembly Office for any payment received that exceeds this
amount.

| certify that | have met the requirements of the Members’ Allowances Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, have incurred
accommodation expenses on the dates or months selected, and have not previously claimed or been paid for these expenses.

MR14495 Page 2 of 2



Legislative Assembly of Alberta

%Q% o> O MR14496 - Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim Form
PRt

Form Type Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim
Form ID MR14496

Description Rent

Claimant Tanya Fir

Employee Number I

Constituency Calgary-Peigan 22 (Tanya Fir)

Date Submitted September 26, 2021

Date Received September 27, 2021

Mailing Address _

Month Year Monthly Claim Amount
September 2021 900.00
Grand Total 900.00

[ offce Use Oy I

| confirm that | have completed declarations evidencing: (1) my current permanent residence and (2) my current temporary
residence, with supporting documentation as required, and have either provided these documents to Financial Management.

Pursuant to section 6.1 of the Members' Allowance Order [Short-term Rental of Temporary Residence], | confirm that | have
not, during the period for which the allowance is claimed, used any commercial service through which I, or a third party on my
behalf, has rented out my temporary residence for a fee as a vacation rental or any other type of short-term accommodation.

| confirm that the amount being claimed does not exceed my costs of maintaining the temporary residence and acknowledge

that | will be personally responsible for reimbursing the Legislative Assembly Office for any payment received that exceeds this
amount.

| certify that | have met the requirements of the Members’ Allowances Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, have incurred
accommodation expenses on the dates or months selected, and have not previously claimed or been paid for these expenses.

MR14496 Page 2 of 2



Hosting = $18.34
REQUISITION REPORT

SOLD TO ACCOUNT NO. e G.S.T. R894032192
AB LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY (ML P.S.T. 1001640701
FINANCIAL MGMT & ADMIN SERV
9820 107 ST NW
4THFLR PERIOD ENDING 30-Jun-2021
EDMONTON, AB T5K 1E7 ACCT MGR NO. [
$018927 - AB LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY
_ CALGARY-PEIGAN

255 11488-24 STREET SE
CALGARY, AB T2Z 4C9

- 06/21/2021 calgary.peigan@assem - _
1 1 0 CS 12381757 NESTLE PURE LIFE 500ML 13.79 NET 13.79 13.79
35/CS
1 1 0 DTF Dep Fees Cans&Btles 3.50 3.50 3.50
1 1 0 RYF Recyc Fees Cans&Btles 1.05 1.05 1.05




Legislative Assembly of Alberta
%,% F SE13961 - Staff Other Expenses Claim Form

Receipt Description Granola Bars for MOCA Stampede Breakfast

Member Name Tanya Fir

Claimant Dwain Lowe

Expense Category Other Hosting = $47.45 + GST

COSTCOoO

WIHOILESALE

S Calsarg #2851
99 Heritage Gate SE
Calgary, AB T2H 3A7

w3 Hember NN

1212860 KS CHEWY BAR 9.49 G
1212860 KS CHEWY BAR 9.49 G
1212860 KS CHEWY BAR 9.499 G
1212860 KS CHEWY BAR 9.49 G
1212860 KS CHEWY BAR 9.99 G
SUBTOTAL 47.45
TAX 2.37
sk TOTAL i 49024

ACCT: INTERAC FLASH DEFAULT
REFERENCE $: 66309016-0010015670 H
AUTH ¢: I 2021/07/09 11:28:4F
Involce Number: 206567

Purchase - Interac

AD000002771010

8000008000

00 APPROVED - THANK YOUJ 001
AMOUNT : 49.82 I

IMPORTANT - ret&in this copy
for wour records

CUSTOMER! COPY
Interac _;‘ 49.82
CHANGE f 0.00
6 GST 5% § 2.37
TOTAL NUMBER OF ITEMS SOLD = 5
50217 . 2

OP#: 206 Name: SCO

Thanmnk You!
Please Come Rosain

G = GST P=PST

GST #121476329RT
Whse:251 Trm:206 Trn:77 OP:206

Items Sold: 5
N3 2021/07/09 11:28

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to my
staff or on their behalf.

SE13961 Page 2 of 2




Legislative Assembly of Alberta
SE13614 - Staff Other Expenses Claim Form

Receipt Description

Stampede BF 2021 pancake, syrup, water

Member Name Richard Gotfried
Claimant Christina Steed
Expense Catego[y Hosting - Group (Stampede Breakfast 2021) CO-hOSting amount = $ 99 65

Hosting Purpose - Stampede Breakfast 2021

H \ Dy
Cl SUPERSTORE

RCSS !5?8 2100 15915 WACLEOD TR SF
403-254-3637
Biu on Frast, Low on Price

HKEAXEEL FAL AL A rrsrs
* TRANSACI ION *
- RECALLED -
A AR A A AR R R
Transaction 10 6912358
\lelcone #

21-GROCERY
(4430603937593 RC
413 52.9
BEV. RELYCLING FEE
44380.72
DEPOSIT 1

SPR WIR it

43-0THER
10134

SUBTOTAL
6-6ST 5%
rornL
+
*
*
-
Bal Due
SARRNERaReEat
48K YOU FOR
GER HAHE : REAL CON SUPERSTORE
339 #1578
100-15915 MACLEOD
TRAL SE
CALGARY, AB T2Y3R9
(403) 254-3837
DEBIT SALE
REF#. 00000005
Buch # 315 SEQ 315001001005

00921

APFR CODE:
DEBI Tu‘Ct’Eﬁ-

AMOUNT

19.23:38

00 - APPROVED - 001
huerac
AD. A0000002771010
T/ 00 80 00 80 00
TSI F8 o0
THANK Yo

CUSTOMER Copy

CUNVENIENCE FEE 3.00

ISV C)

::g VIVMHOLES.ALL
N

Calagaras a3t6
2B53:32 87 \Z
Ca 32y, AR "7y &

-

£ € 3.9
339023 Nfl. 35:X500M ¢ 23.74
£ e 1.05 .
EMYIRO FEE 12 5.3C
EF 3.850
DEPOSTY CL 21,9
« e 8.7
682 PAINCAKE MI) 175.38C
1 e 9.99
13619 A.J. SYRUP 99.3C
SUBT Tt 326 M
TAX 0.3
“xx% TOTA Ill!l'?-(’ ‘ad

X% ;xxxxxF - Fa.gf
ACCT: INT CHEQUING

FERE 42 93066-0014x 15900 -
LIF #: 2021/062/24 18: 46 “9

.ru ice Numb-r: (08590

Purchase - T terac
42000027710 0O
OCELO08000 F ‘0

0C FPPROVED
WNT: $326 9

IHRM\ YOU om

IHPORT NW - retaln Is cory
© HOUr recorcs

s ISTONER COpP

Inte -ai: 326.94

CHAN ‘E 0.2
CTFL NUMBER OF 1TEMS SOl l - 35
QU2 T/0p 70 A e T

: BalJlt G.

Thank Yol

Plem:. e Come i1hea L

:w BST Pepg—
G:T lH2H763"9F'T
w2256 Trm:! Trn:312 OP:: 15

Wale- - 7 Ve F pacale /(asb
ltems Sold: 35
Fid 20:1/06/24 18: ¢

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to my

staff or on their behalf.

SE13614

Page 2 of 46



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
SE13614 - Staff Other Expenses Claim Form

% &

%, i &

, (at
Latmuny

Receipt Description Stampede BF 2021 pancake, syrup, water
Member Name Richard Gotfried
Claimant Christina Steed
ing - kfast 2021 . =
SXpaise Calogary Hoatg Pt Staoas SRk 202, Co-hosting amount = $ 48.10

5 Tanpstle - , :
U7 BEAL cannpian 2 '
SUPERSTORE DOLLA RAM

<<= - TRANSACTIIN RESIRD - <memvo oo
GLO3AL PAYHENTS 1EICANT 4 4938609

?35??“?;2}1,:;3“3 Feail s¢ 240 Midpark Way S.€ tocal 15
Calory AB 5 Calgary AB 12X 1Nd
STORE 01579 RE5 10 (403)254-0964

GST BE362443

SLI2 w 133700
3E1GIN TRIE CUP/ “OR v JR HECURDS

RCSS 1578 #10C 13915 HACLEID R SE
403-254-3637
Big on “r2sy, 39 on Prige

Velzore ¥
. SUBTOTAL
21 -GRUCERY GST 5%
G)(5196120203  4PPLE JUILE i ggg?%
5:$13.96 69,9 &
BE.. RECYCLI(G FiE

5:8).80 4,00

DE2ISIT 4

5:51.00 20.0C TYPE: PURCHASE
(105338375538 RC SPR WIR Hit
BE.. RECYLLIG Fif

432,72

DEPOSIF |

4532.40 Card Type: Tnterac

$2.57 Int 2. 82,97 22
’J i 52,67 ea 3¢ CARD MNUMBER : u.a.x.“.r—
5.9¢ DATE/YIME - 21/07/05 20°55° 55

2 3 32.97 ea

0
(IGE731122594  JAGIS JUICE ASS MR, REFERENCE #: g 29 ()

ACCT: FLASH DEFAULT

AMOUNT : $

LN
o

m

'

1

U

72.4C
BEV. RECYLLIW F:E ) Intera
;f’:)sﬁ : 4.0C A0000002771010
8080008000
5231.00 20.0C .
(DTE2400014  NEGTLE PURE WAIR mu 007001  APPROVED - THANK YOU
BEV. RECYCLIG FIE
4282.72 2.8¢ ~= IMPORTANT
DEFOSIT 1 Retain This Copy For Your Rec ords
4:52.40 9.6( TR
$2.77 Int 2, $3.26 2 *xx CUSTOMER COPY xxx
23382.77 ea 5.5¢
2 }$3.28 ea 6.5€ T
22 -DATRY PRICES MAY INCLUDFE FCO FEES
(3005395019100 3ECEL MARGARINE g, “"”52‘ ;‘*;(H' “I‘k":g'—f-'J
= s ) EXC IGi
% ;3“9, sEma 39.8¢ NO RETURN
i q . THANK YOLS FOR SHOPPING AT [0l LARAMA
(2)¢ 2LASTIC BAGS (6 2021-67-05 2059
2250.05 0.1C e00Gag ca 20:59:41
000694 64 9311
SUBYOTAL 278._58 Wih  DOLLARAMA COM
4: 357 58 0.1) 2 50002 0.01
TOrAL 278.59

---------- TRANSACET W RECJR)- - ~momee

GLOIAL PAYMENTS 4EXCTANT B 938619
Suparetore

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to my

staff or on their behalf.
Page 3 of 46

SE13614












Legislative Assembly of Alberta
\% & SE13800 - Staff Other Expenses Claim Form
wd’

Receipt Description Ice for Stampede Breakfast

Member Name Tanya Fir

Claimant Dwain Lowe

Expense Category Other Co-hosting amount = $15.96

SAFEWAY €9

Welcome to Safeway

GIROCERY <
Bagged Tce 2.7KG $79.80 C
208 17 $3.99
AIR MILES Base Offer 3 Miles
SUBTOTAL $79 .80
TOTAL TAX $0.00
TroOTAL $79 .30
flepn { TENDER $79-80
Cash CHANGE $0.00
NUMBER OF ITEMS 20
i AIR MILES !
|

h MoRbSI-nnber ]
Total Miles barned

Your AIR MILES Balances

| Cash Miles -
| Dream Miles |
[ SN —
Digital Offers Unavailable

MERCHANT 22256826 RF

TERM 5B2225682610 KCP[ 34318000

xx Pur chase ) xx 79 80

MERCHAN 205680 RF

DEBIT #

ACCOUNT RESP 001

DATE U7/10/2021 TTME 10:09:35

AUTH ¢ I REF# 001832002

APPL. Interac

AID  ADDOO002771010

00 APPROVELD IHANK YOU

I AGREE TO PAY THE ABOVE TOTAL AMOUNT

ACCORDING 10O THE CARD ISSUER AGREEMENT
(MERCHANT AGREEMENT IF CREDLT VOUCHER)

Retain this copy for vowr ecard

lerm Tran St e Open 07/10/21
10 3418 8841 113 10:09:32

Thank vou for shopping at O Store
Come Again Soon

ORI R RN R R

SHARE YOUR THOUGHTS
FOR A CHANCE TO
WIN 10F 2
$500
SAFEWAY GIFT CARDS!

Hold vt o this receipt and complete ow
online Customer Survey by visiting:

wak . Safeway . ca/MySafeway
NO PURCHASE NECESSARY,

Rules on Contest website. Eligible for

rosidents over the age of majority of

Alberta. British Columbia; Manitoba:
Ontaric and Saskatchewan.
Contest ends July 31 2021.

Kill testing guestion to be correctly

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to my
staff or on their behalf.

SE13800 Page 2 of 2




Legislative Assembly of Alberta
%%% & SE13803 - Staff Other Expenses Claim Form

Receipt Description Water for Pancakes

Member Name Tanya Fir

Claimant Dwain Lowe

Expense Category Other Co-hosting amount = $7.95

/ Walmart =<
' HOW DID WE DO TODAY?

Complete our shorl customer survey at

' SURVEY.WALMART.CA
i amonthly chanceo

00 GIFT CARDS

|L Rules and regulanon; apply See contest ndes for detait

e

Qr/01/72

GST/HST 1374661 I
QST 1016661356 1@ 0001

Wmﬂ PURCHASE
%’;’“ ABPAOUES-TARNK YOU
e

0r/01/21 20:31:08

# ITENS SoLD IR

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to my

staff or on their behalf.

SE13803

Page 2 of 2




Legislative Assembly of Alberta

<

s

% ;.;. 7 SE13805 - Staff Other Expenses Claim Form
iy

Receipt Description Pam NG

Member Name Tanya Fir

Claimant Dwain Lowe

Expense Category Other Co-hosting amount = $13.70

SUPERSTORE
RCSS 1546 - 4700 130th AVE SE
103-257-6531
Big on fresh, Low on Price

Velicona §
21-GROCERY

(16)06414404351  PAM BUTTER W
16 8 $4.28

SUBTOTAL
051 5¢ e 5000

TOTAL

semooe—-TRANSACTION RECORD- - - -
GLOBAL PAYNENTS HERCHART ¥ 4041489
Superstore

é.?ll:o 130 five Se Suite 100

Slnaf 01545 REE 11

SLIP § 900200
REMI THIS COPY FOR YOUR RECORDS
% Purchase u (hip

theﬂuu
o T

[nterac

REF | ISO/RCT  RESP
071001001046 m 00 on
AID: A0C00002

ISI FB0O  TUR 0280006000

DATE T AMOUK
01092021 16:34:06 § -

VERIFIED 8Y PIK
APPROVED

dEBIT TND
PC Optisun
Points Redesned
Llosing

You could heve earned a7 east 780

Optiaum points vith o

PC Financial Mestercard or PL Money Account.
Learn nore st pcfinancial ca

FEROKAR OO R X Rl S ¥ IR R AR E L4 X8
65T ¥ 12223-5322 R1000!1
[HANK "W FOR SHOPPING HCSS
Carlo Cushin
2021/07/09  JEAH w2 11 8002 16:36

fatixd; FELXF XAREXRF XN XA XYy Ryaan

TELL US HOW VE BID 10DY! VISIT

: 01545
CCDE 07092‘ 153511 ‘M? 015‘5

VR AR R kO sk gt

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to my

staff or on their behalf.

SE13805

Page 2 of 2




Legislative Assembly of Alberta
g% F SE13806 - Staff Other Expenses Claim Form
W@

Receipt Description Stampede Breakfast Superstore Ice

Member Name Tanya Fir

Claimant Dwain Lowe

Expense Category Other Co-hosting amount = $15.00

REAL CANADIAN
SUPERSTORE
FLSS, 1546 - 4700 130th AVE SE

403-257-6537
Bia on Fresh, Low on Price

23-FROZEN
(30)76367900027  ARCTIC GLCR 1CE wRy
$2.9 ea or 2/$5.00

30§ 4sh.00
SUBTOTAL 75.00
TOTAL. 75.00
CASH
CHANGE DUE

You could have earned at least 750
PC Optinum points with a

PC Financial Hastercarg or PC Noney Account.

Learn nure 8t pcfinencial ca

FEresbh st ard pEagRsdsdes s inasra it

GST ¥ 12223-5922 RT00G1
THANK YOU FOR SHOPPING RCSS

{arlo Cushia
021/6210  SHIVANT 9867 31 6133
LR R R DR RO E KRR IR RE X LK OKs XH KB
[ELL US HOW %€ DID T0DRY! VISIT
KW, STOREOPINION.CA OR CALL
1-800-531-2928. WIN 1 of 2 NONTHLY
FRIZES OF | KILLION PC OPTINUM POINIS
OR $100C IN PC GIFT CARDS, SEE
Ou9. STOREOPTNION.CA FOR FULL
_CONTEST RULES STORE: 01546
CODE: 071021 072831 6133 01546

{deikikxiiexetadbasd vixdeynxdkaRxtiny

80.00

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to my

staff or on their behalf.

SE13806

Page 2 of 2




Legislative Assembly of Alberta
\% 5 VF07417 - Vendor Payment Submission Form
wd‘

Receipt Description
Member Name Whitney Issik
Claimant Whitney Issik
Expense Catego Hosting - Individual Constituent(s) -
X oo Hosting Purpose - Shared Expense - South Calgary MLA Stampede Bfast Co-hosting amount = $175.00

Tim Hortons 52360
#2090, 10273 Elbow Drive SW
Calnery, AB T2W 1E&

Al frn=

Tisee Motlons

ap:tans @ 100399
14223 Elogy Drive, Unit #200, Calzary AR, T2U 1EB
(403) 255-8700

Teve Qut

f-opr §

g0

. : 0.0¢
Change Dug: $
Cashier: SMIFT 3

36 myls BAueaB2E0
11330 1:27:45 &
Tageizh 4. 40595E724

T 408270858

PPratise-Tor-S1 S0 le S

P13 Koy Tow yerd e ]

X IR i e AR
1552-7680-4125-3120-10029
poa survey compievion enter validation code
here: .

4o roturn tais raceist to @ carticieating Tin Hestans

lenade to receive offe 6 E_ A S
s¢ t4s vae uebsite fur fait ferng 30l Cwnitioas ‘ ’Off €C§ )(‘x é 5

Jire e i $ea aneo?
L6 G ERRTH IR é 4
Trans Type:Pucrchase oe75.2201
n#
;Elfnl . 00000007
: : Hastercard
qoplication Label:
‘\lf) ; #0000200041018
¥ . b
i ¢)00UGav0l
Wy ¢ W
15l w £e00
an o [ R poproved

we 3 verified #ll ceighalder

+o pay isswer such tstal in

= githissueis agreenent uith

| certify that the items listed on this invoice were received as ordered, have not been submitted for payment before and are
now approved for payment.

VF07417 el




Legislative Assembly of Alberta
3% F ME13718 - Members' Other Expenses Claim Form

Receipt Description 10 bags ice

Member Name Whitney Iss k

Claimant Whitney Iss k

Expense Catego[y Hosting - Individual Constituent(s)

Hosting Purpose - South Calgary MLA Stampede Breakfast

Co-hosting amount = $7.18

sharal Expense

Sovchn

mMLA elrarmzede

Brecak Cast

TRANSACYION RECORD
SHELL CANADA PRODBUCTS
TthYy RONAVERTUKE DRIVE LU
CALGARY, AB [2J 6/8
(4033218 4000

Taa DesCr it oen Uty  Amcornd
[CE CUBLS v $35.90
Sub [otal i,;‘; 4
5.0% GST  tax on $0.00 $0 .0
0.0% Pl tas on $0.00 $u.1’n::
TOTAL $35.90
Yisa: $35.590
Chanoe $0.00
Ik ;. FURCHASLL
Visa
AMUUNT : $ .i!;,&}t
DATE: 2021 /ui /10
VIME: 06.41:2G
TERMINAL : 8105012
REFERENCE #: 0010740380 H
AUTH #:

JLUTLABANS Y IDe
HUOU I 10T
Alb: BUEBOUU

U1 APPROVED - THANK YOU U
LAVGICE NUMBEK: Hagt 3/ f
NU S LGHATUKY TRANGAT T IUN

(HiUR 1 AN]

Retam this copy fo3 yuual fewuids

bab QUGIOMER COpy 4o

iv~»|i‘n!‘o&“—‘t&llll0'~'|~I|‘»llb|I'&400||

lowsr fuad The fe ) app and e Fium
v phone aith Sheil Edsfar!

www .shell ca/app

sesbakrsd YOUR OPINLUN COUNIS Aretbbhdd

leli us swlt wour 1ecent yiuit atl
www shell.cazopuii. )

1 - At
atal YO0 LUl 1 .
e .
¥
| L TR
t | i, SU
5
Tl 4
! AT |

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to me

or on my behalf.

ME13718

Page 2 of 2




